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Event 4: Men's Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold Final. 3Rd and 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 40 Erick Javier SARANGO TUFIO (Ecuador) 3:44.332
Lap 1 22.093 22.093 (1)
Lap 2 17.458 39.552 (1)
Lap 3 17.536 57.089 (1)
Lap 4 17.660 1:14.749 (1)
Lap 5 18.180 1:32.929 (1)
Lap 6 18.094 1:51.023 (1)
Lap 7 18.338 2:09.361 (1)
Lap 8 18.710 2:28.072 (1)
Lap 9 19.075 2:47.147 (1)

Lap 10 19.240 3:06.387 (1)
Lap 11 19.044 3:25.432 (1)
Lap 12 18.900 3:44.332 (1)

2. 61 Carlos Henrique VIEIRA DE CARVALHO (Portugal) 4:10.724 +26.39
Lap 1 24.703 24.703 (5)
Lap 2 18.149 42.852 (4)
Lap 3 18.611 1:01.464 (3)
Lap 4 19.580 1:21.044 (3)
Lap 5 20.262 1:41.307 (2)
Lap 6 20.654 2:01.961 (2)
Lap 7 21.049 2:23.010 (2)
Lap 8 34.799 2:57.809 (7)
Lap 9 8.071 3:05.881 (2)

Lap 10 21.642 3:27.523 (2)
Lap 11 21.742 3:49.266 (2)
Lap 12 21.458 4:10.724 (2)

3. 43 Jean Claude THIEVENT (France) 4:10.912 +26.58
Lap 1 27.257 27.257 (7)
Lap 2 20.165 47.423 (8)
Lap 3 19.466 1:06.889 (7)
Lap 4 19.638 1:26.527 (6)
Lap 5 20.289 1:46.817 (5)
Lap 6 20.481 2:07.299 (5)
Lap 7 20.503 2:27.802 (5)
Lap 8 20.083 2:47.886 (4)
Lap 9 20.733 3:08.619 (4)

Lap 10 21.632 3:30.251 (3)
Lap 11 20.473 3:50.724 (3)
Lap 12 20.187 4:10.912 (3)

4. 42 Jeremy TEIXEIRA PEREIRA (France) 4:13.381 +29.04
Lap 1 24.254 24.254 (4)
Lap 2 18.482 42.737 (3)
Lap 3 19.260 1:01.997 (4)
Lap 4 20.190 1:22.187 (4)
Lap 5 20.829 1:43.017 (4)
Lap 6 21.288 2:04.305 (4)
Lap 7 21.458 2:25.764 (4)
Lap 8 21.431 2:47.195 (3)
Lap 9 21.485 3:08.681 (5)

Lap 10 21.878 3:30.560 (5)
Lap 11 21.705 3:52.265 (4)
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Event 4: Men's Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold Final. 3Rd and 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 12 21.116 4:13.381 (4)
5. 41 Leo COLLET (France) 4:14.916 +30.58

Lap 1 23.972 23.972 (2)
Lap 2 17.672 41.644 (2)
Lap 3 18.843 1:00.488 (2)
Lap 4 20.465 1:20.953 (2)
Lap 5 21.429 1:42.382 (3)
Lap 6 20.542 2:02.925 (3)
Lap 7 21.050 2:23.975 (3)
Lap 8 21.667 2:45.643 (2)
Lap 9 22.161 3:07.804 (3)

Lap 10 22.451 3:30.255 (4)
Lap 11 22.813 3:53.069 (5)
Lap 12 21.846 4:14.916 (5)

6. 17 Nathan BROEREN (Australia) 4:16.860 +32.52
Lap 1 27.716 27.716 (8)
Lap 2 18.660 46.377 (6)
Lap 3 19.578 1:05.955 (6)
Lap 4 20.605 1:26.560 (7)
Lap 5 21.170 1:47.730 (6)
Lap 6 21.182 2:08.913 (6)
Lap 7 20.622 2:29.535 (6)
Lap 8 21.133 2:50.668 (5)
Lap 9 21.552 3:12.221 (6)

Lap 10 21.728 3:33.949 (6)
Lap 11 21.730 3:55.679 (6)
Lap 12 21.180 4:16.860 (6)

7. 18 Nathan GLARVEY (Australia) 4:19.092 +34.76
Lap 1 26.495 26.495 (6)
Lap 2 20.288 46.783 (7)
Lap 3 20.515 1:07.299 (8)
Lap 4 20.783 1:28.082 (8)
Lap 5 20.976 1:49.058 (8)
Lap 6 21.439 2:10.498 (7)
Lap 7 21.614 2:32.113 (7)
Lap 8 21.417 2:53.530 (6)
Lap 9 21.472 3:15.002 (7)

Lap 10 21.434 3:36.437 (7)
Lap 11 21.370 3:57.807 (7)
Lap 12 21.284 4:19.092 (7)

8. 39 Robert PUDDU (Czech Republic) 4:30.765 +46.43
Lap 1 24.032 24.032 (3)
Lap 2 19.161 43.194 (5)
Lap 3 20.644 1:03.839 (5)
Lap 4 22.279 1:26.118 (5)
Lap 5 22.880 1:48.998 (7)
Lap 6 23.188 2:12.186 (8)
Lap 7 23.193 2:35.380 (8)
Lap 8 23.470 2:58.850 (8)
Lap 9 23.597 3:22.447 (8)

Lap 10 22.926 3:45.373 (8)
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Lap 11 22.961 4:08.335 (8)
Lap 12 22.429 4:30.765 (8)

9. 16 Andre ASCUI (Australia) 4:39.151 +54.81
Lap 1 4:39.151 (9)

10. 30 Cameron MARSHALL (Australia) 4:53.601 +1:09.26
Lap 1 31.131 31.131 (10)
Lap 2 22.655 53.787 (10)
Lap 3 23.285 1:17.072 (10)
Lap 4 23.532 1:40.605 (10)
Lap 5 23.953 2:04.559 (10)
Lap 6 24.228 2:28.787 (9)
Lap 7 24.544 2:53.331 (9)
Lap 8 24.597 3:17.928 (9)
Lap 9 24.719 3:42.648 (9)

Lap 10 24.761 4:07.410 (9)
Lap 11 23.682 4:31.092 (9)
Lap 12 22.509 4:53.601 (10)

11. 32 Harry MEZGER (Australia) 4:54.108 +1:09.77
Lap 1 4:54.108 (11)

12. 34 Julian URSINI (Australia) 5:03.980 +1:19.64
Lap 1 29.651 29.651 (9)
Lap 2 22.835 52.487 (9)
Lap 3 22.864 1:15.351 (9)
Lap 4 23.778 1:39.129 (9)
Lap 5 24.394 2:03.524 (9)
Lap 6 25.399 2:28.924 (10)
Lap 7 25.664 2:54.589 (10)
Lap 8 25.915 3:20.504 (10)
Lap 9 26.144 3:46.649 (10)

Lap 10 25.987 4:12.636 (10)
Lap 11 26.085 4:38.721 (10)
Lap 12 25.259 5:03.980 (12)


